NSWSHEEP DOG WORKERS INCORPORATED MOLONG SHEEP DOG WORKERS COMMITTEE

PATRON: Norm McKenzie

PRESIDENT: Andrew Heath
114 Big Camp Road,
LARRASLEE NSW 2866
Telephone - 0427286629

VICE PRESIDENTS: Paul Glynn - 0428168638
Eric Bye - 0263696288

SECRETARY: Janelle Fessey

CHAMPIONSHIP Lot selgaveout,

Mobile - 0408637641

I | 2 I A LS ASSISTANT SECRETARIES: Lauren Fessey
Sarah Fessey

20th MARCH, 2018 - 24th MARCH, 2018 TREASURER e a0goHse:
AT MOLONG Telephons 0263666215
Fax - 0263668733
CATERING OFFICER: Heather Woodhouse
COMMITTEE: J. Attenborough, M. Betts, H. Woodhouse,

F. Bollinger, J. Fessey, C. Woodhouse, I. Toynton,
G. Brabrook, A. Heath, R. Roberts, D. Toynton,
R. Brabrook, P. Glynn, N. Brazier, E. Bye,

“Your Dog, Our Mate.” S. Kirby, N. McKenzie, B. Hopper,

E. Heath, L. Fesseyand S. Fessey.

FINALS - SATURDAY, 24th MARCH, 2018



This year’s trial will be conducted in two rings.
The IMPROVER/OPEN TRIAL will commence at 8:00am on
20th March, 2018. The NOVICE TRIAL will commence at
10:00am on 20™ March, 2018
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ENCOURAGE TRIAL

All encourage workers must be full financial members of NSWSDWI or kindred body.
This trial will be run intermittently with the Novice Trial.

An encourage worker is a worker who has never won a maiden or novice trial or better.
An encourage worker may be allowed to work one open dog in an encourage trial and as
many Novice dogs as they like. Each encourage worker can only win one encourage
trial per dog to a maximum of three wins. We will endeavor to run this trial from Thurs
to Sat, working around the Novice trial.

Final will be run at the completion of the Novice Trial
Judge: Mr R. Pamment
Entry Fee: $7:00

Entries Close: ~ 6th March, 2018

1% Prize $50:00 Sash and Trophy
2" Prize $30:00 Sash and Trophy
3 Prize $20:00 Sash and Trophy
4™ Prize $10:00 Sash and Trophy

A patron’s trophy will be given to the highest scoring encourage worker living in a 25km
radius of Molong.

A trophy and ribbon donated by Bev Cavanagh will be given to the most outstanding
encourage worker.

NSW NOVICE TRIAL
This trial will commence at 10:00am on Tuesday, 20" March, 2018
Judge: Mr K. Robinson
Entry Fee: $12:00

Entries Close: 6™ March, 2018

1% Prize $250:00 Sash and Trophy

Trophy donated by Cabonne Council
2" Prize $200:00 Sash and Trophy

Trophy donated by Cabonne Council
3" Prize $170:00 Sash and Trophy

Trophy donated by Cabonne Council
4™ Prize $120:00 Sash and Trophy

Trophy donated by Cabonne Council
5™ Prize $75:00 Sash and Trophy

Trophy donated by Cabonne Council

Novice draw will be adhered to depending on Open draw - but workers MUST work in
the Novice round drawn, as close to drawn position as possible.
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MAYORAL MORNING TEA

An invitation is extended by the Mayor of Cabonne Council to join him at this event at
10:30am on Wednesday, 21% March, 2018
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AW. & W.E. BUNTING MEMORIAL
NSW IMPROVER TRIAL

This trial will be run in conjunction with the Open Trial and is restricted to dogs who
have won a Novice or Maiden Trial and who have not won an Open Trial.

This trial will commence at 8:00am on Tuesday, 20" March, 2018

Judge: Mr G. Gibson
Entry Fee: $12:00

Entries Close: 6™ March, 2018

1% Prize $250:00 Sash and Trophy
2" Prize $150:00 Sash and Trophy
3 Prize $100:00 Sash and Trophy
4™ Prize $50:00 Sash and Trophy

Any worker having only Novice Dogs is allowed to work one dog in this event.

A Perpetual Trophy has been donated by The Bunting Family in memory of their
grandfather and father for this event.
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ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

On Thursday, 22" March, 2018 at 6:30pm, the Annual General Meeting of the
NSWSDWI will be held at the UPA Activity Centre, Hill Street, MOLONG (opposite the
Recreation Ground).
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NSW OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

This trial will commence at 8:00am on Tuesday, 20" March, 2018

Judge:
Entry Fee:
Entries Close:

1% Prize

2" Prize

3" Prize
4" Prize
5" Prize

6™ Prize

Mr G. Gibson

$16:00

65" March, 2018

$700:00

$400:00

$350:00
$300:00
$250:00

$150:00

Donated in memory A.W. Evers
Sash and Trophy

Sash and Trophy
Prize money donated by NSWSDWI

Sash and Trophy -
Sash and Trophy
Sash and Trophy

Sash and Trophy

There will be a run-off of the highest scoring 20 dogs and this will be followed by the
final which will be contested by the seven leading dogs.
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The winner of the Open Trial will receive the A.W. Evers Memorial Perpetual Trophy.
This trophy is donated in his memory as a foundation member of the Molong Sheep Dog
Workers Association by his grandchildren, Kathryn Chipper and lan Riley.
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1959
1960
1961
1962
1963

1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969

1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS

B. O.Kane

H. Tennant
W.R. Marshall
W.E. Wickham
W.R. Marshall
E. Middleton
W. Marshall

. O’Kane

. Stanford

. Cover
Cover
McMillan
Jolly

Fish

Jolly
Dodge
Cover
Doyle
Jolly

Gaby
Dodge

.D. Smith

. Connop
Slade
Armstrong
Prince

. Prince
Webb
Noble

. Prince

OrZOErPOUAMODPEIONOOODTDD

Yarramine Whisky
Annandale Lance
Annandale Lance
Annandale Lance
Yarramine Whisky
Herdsman’s Toss
Weenona Bill
Borcel Lady Jane
Minto Suzie
Weenona Bill
Herdsmal’s Wee Gem
Austral Kath
Kaloran Tally Hi
Windeyer Mick
Shipley Flick
Shinty King
Austral Blaze
Tasmania Laddie
Moorland’s Dean
Dodges Watchmaker
Moroko Jenny
Kynoona Digger
Camin’s Juan
Bengeo Scamp
Whalan Sam
Borderview Pride
Strathblane Sasha
Tippys Jess
Windeyer Roy
Rosedale Lady
Rosedale Lady
Baringa Juan
Sorrego Bicie
Sevills Bill

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

GREG PRINCE HAS WON THE STATE
CHAMPIONSHIPS NINE TIMES

CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS

(continued)

L. Slater

L. Armstrong
J. Perry

L. Armstrong
L. Armstrong
L. Noble

G. Gibson

G. Prince

G. Prince

G. Prince

P. O’Kane
G. Prince

G. Prince

B. Davidson
W. Goggin
G. Prince

F. Cook

G. Prince

G. Prince

J. Perry

L. Slater

P. O’Kane

P. Hudson

L. Slater

P. Hudson

L. Foster

G. Prince

Wondara Cloudy
Alphadale Duncan
Bredbo Speck
Alphadale Banjo
Alphadale Duncan
Tongali Mint
Gibsons Sprocket
Princes Clyde
Princes Fame
Princes Clyde
O’Kanes Trigger
Princes Smudge
Princes Snow
Wirchilliba Luke
Reidsville Teesha
Princes Whitey
Cooks Faith
Princes Snow
Princes Susie
Somerville Roy
Wynella Rolo

O’Kanes Andrew Symonds

Kiwi Golda
Wondara River
Hudsons Kate
Me Mate Annie
Princes Dan

i e i S i i e i i S i e i i S



SPECIAL AWARDS

A trophy has been donated by Cabonne Service Centre for the highest scoring local dog,
within a 25km radius, for the first run in any trial.

Cabonne Service Centre also donate a trophy for second and third places.

A trophy has been donated in memory of Mr Ernie Toynton for the dog scoring the
highest points in the first round.

A trophy has been donated in memory of Mr & Mrs G. Thomas for the dog penning in
the fastest time in any trial.

A trophy will be awarded for the highest scoring Local Encourage Worker, within a
25km radius donated by Norm McKenzie.

A trophy will be awarded for the dog penning the fastest time in each event.
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DOG AUCTION
A dog auction will be held on Saturday, 24" March, 2018 commencing at 12:00 noon.
A booking fee of $10:00 per head is payable on dogs, plus 5% commission in each case.
Entries for Dog Auction close 6"  March, 2018, details of dog and booking fee must be

included, a video of the dog working is recommended and may be used for advertising.
This video can be emailed to sheepdogsmolong@gmail.com

All dogs entered will be inspected prior to the Dog Auction by members of the Molong
Committee, a convenient time will be arranged either at the lunch break or after the days
trialing.

faied Please note: ~ GST exempt sale
People interested please contact: Lauren - 0403463145
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CONDITIONS
1. Worked under the rules of the NSWSDWI.

2. All dogs entered in Encourage, Novice, Improver and Open Trials must be
registered with the NSWSDWI or a similar kindred body.

3. All workers must be a member of the NSWSDWI or a similar kindred body.
4, Workers must work dogs in order as entered on the entry form.
5. The draw will be strictly adhered to.

6. In the event of a tie for first place in the Championships, a run-off will be run to
determine a winner.

7. Entry fee must accompany entries. Cheque payable to Molong Sheep Dog
Workers Committee or Direct Deposit.

8. Open dogs must have won an advertised trial.

9. Late entries will be received up to 13" March, 2018 for an additional Entry Fee
1 % times normal fee, dogs to be worked at the end of each round.

10. Rule 57 will apply - if required.
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NOMINATIONS
Entries Close - 6" March, 2018

Anyone wanting a draw, please enclose a large stamped, self-addressed envelope.
Or if you would like one emailed please advise your email address.
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mailto:sheepdogsmolong@gmail.com

APPRECIATION - 2017 TRIAL

The Chairperson and Committee express grateful thanks to:

Dog Pro

Red River

Evers Family

Freemasons Hotel

Sue Wild - Molong Pharmacy
Molong Newsagency

Mr & Mrs C. Woodhouse
Molong RSL Club Ltd
McCarron Cullinane
Cabonne Council

Cabonne Service Centre
Toynton Family

Rural Centre

Davimac Engineering
Bunting Family

Betta Electrical - Orange
Mr N. McKenzie
NSWSDWI

Mrs Bev Cavanagh

Orange Vet Hospital

Yates Baker McLean
Oilsplus

Mulberry Lane Vets
Molong Real Estate

End 2 End

Campbell Paton and Taylor
Molong Post Office

Gus Shannon

Richard Maunders - Auctioneer

and all advertisers, donors of trophies, sheep, for their generous support, which makes the

staging of these trials possible.
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WE

HOPE
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SEE

YOU

AT

MOLONG



